● Product appearance, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.  ● Recorded and printed images are for personal use only, and should not
infringe on copyright laws or the rights of the owner. ● Colors of the actual product may differ from photographs in the catalog due to printing limitations. ● Descriptive
photos are included in the catalog to show effects and features. ● The Micro Four Thirds logo is the trademark or registered trademark of OM Digital Solutions
Corporation. ● All other company and product names are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. ● This catalog is current as of
September 2025.
[Safety precautions] To ensure your safety and proper use of the product, please read the instruction manual before use.
Catalog information
M.ZUIKO DIGITAL LENSES H1-H4

*1: In the mid-zoom region, there are some areas where it becomes 0.29 m. *2: Cannot be used simultaneously with a �lter. *3: Weight without tripod mount.  *4: When using Teleconverter MC-14, images will be one step darker, and when using MC-20, they will be two steps darker. *5: The lens �rmware must be updated to use the MC-20. *6: The metal lens hood and metal lens cap cannot be used at the same time.
*7: The included step-up ring is required. *8: Comes with a step-up ring. *9: When using Focus Limiter switch S-MACRO.
LH-66E
LH-76
LH-66C
LH-76E
LH-76D
LH-103
LH-115
LH-76B
LH-66D
LH-66B
LH-82C
Body Cap Lens
Protect Filter
PRF-D46 PRO Filter diameter: ø46mm
PRF-D52 PRO Filter diameter: ø52mm
PRF-D58 PRO Filter diameter: ø58mm
PRF-D37 PRO Filter diameter: ø37mm
ZUIKO PRF-ZD62 PRO Filter diameter: ø62mm
ZUIKO PRF-ZD72 PRO Filter diameter: ø72mm
ZUIKO PRF-ZD77 PRO Filter diameter: ø77mm
ZUIKO PRF-ZD95 PRO Filter diameter: ø95mm
PRF-D46 PRO
*There is no AF function. The aperture is �xed to f/8.0.
Fish Eye Body Cap Lens BCL-0980 BLK
Max. diameter × overall length: ø56 × 12.8mm